Top Albums Classique (21/07/2023 - 28/07/2023)
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SOFIANE PAMART
SOFIANE PAMART
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
GAUTIER CAPUCON
JOE HISAISHI
GAUTIER CAPUCON

ROYAL LIVERPOOL PHILHARMO...

PHILIPPE JAROUSSKY
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
ANDREA BOCELLI
MATHIEU LAMBOLEY
RIOPY

LUDOVICO EINAUDI
DIVERS

LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHE...

MAX RICHTER
RYUICHI SAKAMOTO
MAX RICHTER
CAMILLE THOMAS
ABELARD

THIBAULT CAUVIN
MAX RICHTER
GAUTIER CAPUCON
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI
RIOPY

YUGO KANNO
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LETTER
PLANET
CINEMA
SENSATIONS

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO GH...

EMOTIONS

EINAUDI LUDOVICO / EINAUDI ESSENTIEL

IL BOEMO (JOSEF MYSLIVECEK)

UNDERWATER

ROMANZA

TOUTE PREMIERE FOIS

THRIVE

UNDISCOVERED VOL.2

PIANO ZEN

THE 50 GREATEST PIECES OF CLASSICAL MUSIC
VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL MAX RICHTER

12

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED
THE CHOPIN PROJECT : TRILOGY

RAMMSTEIN ON PIANO

BACH

SLEEP

INTUITION

PAVAROTTI - THE GREATEST HITS

RIOPY

JOJO'S BIZARRE ADVENTURE: GOLDEN WIND (ORIGINAL MO...
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DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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WARNER

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
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HM PIAS
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UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE

WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

20

25
29
30

41
36
31

32
48
46
37

40
33
39

43
34
38

LANG LANG

NEMANJA RADULOVIC
LUDOVICO EINAUDI

RENAUD CAPUCON

GLENN GOULD

JORDI SAVALL

RENAUD CAPUCON
BERLINER PHILHARMONIKER
RIOPY

MULTI-ARTISTES

ORCHESTRE DE CHAMBRE NATI...

JAKUB JOZEF ORLINSKI
PHILIPPE JAROUSSKY

THOMAS BANGALTER, ORCHEST...

JEAN RONDEAU

ALEXANDRA STRELISKI
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, JO...
ANNA NETREBKO

HAUSER

ERIK SATIE

KEITH JARRETT

JORDI SAVALL

ROYAL PHILHARMONIC ORCHES...
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PIANO BOOK

ROOTS

DIVENIRE

UN VIOLON A PARIS

BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS, BWV 988
ORIENTE LUX

CINEMA

ALBINONI: ADAGIO IN G MINOR / PACHELBEL: CANON
BLISS

40 MERVEILLES DU CLASSIQUE

VIVALDI : LES QUATRE SAISONS

VIVALDI: STABAT MATER

A SA GUITARE

THOMAS BANGALTER: MYTHOLOGIES
BACH: VARIATIONS GOLDBERG
NEO-ROMANCE

SEVEN DAYS WALKING

STEPMOM - MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE
VERDI: LA TRAVIATA

CLASSIC

ERIK SATIE

CARL PHILIPP EMANUEL BACH

MOZART : REQUIEM

SYMPHONIC QUEEN - THE GREATEST HITS
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WAGRAM
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